FwvIoKOC KavaméG - Andorra-P

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Materiala kods
Manufacturer
SKU

260

165

75/90

50

50

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =g,
Beige

Beige

Velour2

Velour

Metall
Wellenunterfederung
Casablanca 2303
Wozniak

18399-MR-19313228

1.119,00 €
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